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REFLECTED CEILING PLAN NOTES:

SOFFIT - GYP ON LIGHT GAUGE
METAL FRAMING- SEE PLAN
FOR CEILING HEIGHT 4'-0" WIDE,
MIN, U.N.O.

GYP CEILING - TYPE C3 ON
A4.01 UNLESS NOTED
OTHERWISE - CEILING
CONTINUES UNDER
SOFFITS FOR CONTINUOUS
FIRE RATING

EXISTING
PLASTER/UNFINISHED CEILING
TO REMAIN

SOFFIT ABOVE CABINETS - GYP
ON LIGHT GAUGE METAL
FRAMING. 7'-1" AFF, TYP., 1'-1"
WIDE TYP.

EXISTING TIN CEILING -
NUMBERED, CATALOGUED,
REMOVED, AND REINSTALLED
OVER NEW FIRE-RATED (1HR)
CEILING - REF FLOOR/CEILING
ASSEMBLY C4 ON A4.01

2HR FIRE-RATED CEILING -
REF FLOOR/CEILING
ASSEMBLY C5 ON A4.01

EXISTING TIN CEILING -
NUMBERED, CATALOGUED,
REMOVED, AND
REINSTALLED OVER NEW
FIRE-RATED (2HR) CEILING -
REF FLOOR/CEILING
ASSEMBLY C6 ON A4.01
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STUDIO
124

1 BED
119

1 BED
121

1 BED
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ELEV.
MACH. RM
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OFFICE
1020

JAN.
1010

ERV
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BIKES
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ELEC.
1021

MAIL
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CORR.
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CORR.
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LOBBY
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CORR.
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SPRK.
1009
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TOILET
1017

MECHANICAL
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ELEV.
5012

8'-0"

8'-0"

8'-0"

8'-0" 8'-0"

8'-0"

8'-0"

8'-0"
8'-0"

8'-0" 8'-0"
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8'-0"

CEILING TYPE C5 (DASHED
AREA) UNDER SOFFIT TO
COMPLETE 2HR STAIR
ENCLOSURE ABOVE

8'-0"

8'-0"

CEILING TYPE C5 TO COMPLETE
2HR STAIR ENCLOSURE ABOVE

CEILING TYPE C5 TO
COMPLETE 2HR STAIR
ENCLOSURE ABOVE

CEILING TYPE C5 UNDER
SOFFIT TO COMPLETE 2HR
STAIR ENCLOSURE ABOVE

8'-0"

8'-0"

9'
-6

"

8'-0"

CEILING TYPE C5 UNDER
SOFFIT TO COMPLETE 2HR
STAIR ENCLOSURE ABOVE

BEADBOARD UNDER PORCH WITH 1x3 WOOD
TRIM ON EDGE, PAINTED. ALIGN WITH
RETAINING WALLS BELOW
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 3/32" = 1'-0"
1 FIRST FLOOR




